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SKATE ONTARIO
SRATECARADA

Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Cassie Grenier
Emma Godbout
Avery Desjarlais
Alyssa Levasseur

Club

Lake Superior FSC
Kenora SC
Kenora SC
Hearst FSC

Lori Knott

b

SKATECANADA

Date:

20-Dec-2017

Skate Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay, ON

November 24, 2017 to November 25, 2017

Pre-Juvenile Women (U13)

Category Result Summary

Section Points
ON 2022 (1) 20.22
ON 1885 (2 18.85
ON 16.84 (3) 16.84
ON 16.73 (4 16.73
Julia Mullins
=
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